
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2008; Doc Type= CORP
TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801240000
32070

01/24/2008
01:23:57

INTEGRO
MINISTRIES
INC

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200803170001
08130

03/17/2008
11:01:25

LIFE
FELLOWSHIP
OF CHELSEA

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200811210004
46580

11/21/2008
01:29:47

MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200811240004
47390

11/24/2008
09:23:26

MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER
ALABAMA

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200811210004
46580

200812190004
70790

12/19/2008
12:37:28

KINGDOM
HOUSE OF
HOPE
MINISTRIES
INC

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION


