Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2008; Doc Type= CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801240000 32070	01/24/2008 01:23:57	INTEGRO MINISTRIES INC	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							
200803170001 08130	03/17/2008 11:01:25	LIFE FELLOWSHIP OF CHELSEA	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							
200811210004 46580	11/21/2008 01:29:47	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							
200811240004 47390	11/24/2008 09:23:26	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER ALABAMA	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION						200811210004 46580	
200812190004 70790	12/19/2008 12:37:28	KINGDOM HOUSE OF HOPE MINISTRIES INC	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							